
Institute of Management Sciences
 

Programme MBA (Evening)

Semester 1 Group A

Final TermExam Type

Date Subject Time Incharge Invigilator Invigilator Room No

13-Jun-22 Data Analytics and Decision 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Mukamil Shah Dr. Mukamil Shah - LR-001

14-Jun-22 Corporate Strategy and 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Awais Alam Dr. Awais Alam - LR-001

16-Jun-22 Marketing Strategies: Concepts a 05:45 - 07:45 Abdul Qadus Abdul Qadus - LR-001

16-Jun-22 Organizational Diagnosis and Tra 05:45 - 07:45 Hassan Mustafa Hassan Mustafa - LR-006

16-Jun-22 Data Science for Finance 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Attaullah Shah Dr. Attaullah Shah Mansoor Khan Lab-B1

17-Jun-22 Contemporary Issues in Finance 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Maryam Jabeen Dr. Maryam Jabeen Muhammad Ismail LR008+009

17-Jun-22 Salary and Compensation Manag 05:45 - 07:45 Adnan Malik Adnan Malik - LR-003

17-Jun-22 Marketing for Nonprofit Organiz 05:45 - 07:45 Zeeshan Khattak Zeeshan Khattak - LR-001

June 03, 2022
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Institute of Management Sciences
 

Programme MBA (Evening)

Semester 2 Group B

Final TermExam Type

Date Subject Time Incharge Invigilator Invigilator Room No

13-Jun-22 Strategic Leadership and Change 05:45 - 07:45 Syed Zulkifal Syed Zulkifal - LR-002

14-Jun-22 Operations Management 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Waseef Jamal Dr. Waseef Jamal Ahsan Ashfaq LR-002

16-Jun-22 Data Science for Finance 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Attaullah Shah - - Lab-B1

16-Jun-22 Organizational Diagnosis and Tra 05:45 - 07:45 Hassan Mustafa - - LR-006

16-Jun-22 Marketing Strategies: Concepts a 05:45 - 07:45 Abdul Qadus - - LR-001

17-Jun-22 Salary and Compensation Manag 05:45 - 07:45 Adnan Malik - - LR-003

17-Jun-22 Marketing for Nonprofit Organiz 05:45 - 07:45 Zeeshan Khattak - - LR-001

17-Jun-22 Contemporary Issues in Finance 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Maryam Jabeen Mansoor Khan - LR008+009

June 03, 2022
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Institute of Management Sciences
 

Programme MBA(N.B) Evening

Semester 2 Group A

Final TermExam Type

Date Subject Time Incharge Invigilator Invigilator Room No

13-Jun-22 Marketing Management 05:45 - 07:45 Sonia Ismat Sonia Ismat - LR-007

14-Jun-22 Management Accounting 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Shahwali Khan Dr. Shahwali Khan Sohail Khalil LR-005

15-Jun-22 Business Mathematics 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Mukamil Shah Dr. Mukamil Shah - LR-005

16-Jun-22 Principles of Macroeconomics 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Waqar Hussain Dr. Waqar Hussain LR-008

17-Jun-22 Financial Management 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Iftikhar Ul Amin Sohail Khalil - LR-002
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Institute of Management Sciences
 

Programme MBA(N.B) Evening

Semester 4 Group B

Final TermExam Type

Date Subject Time Incharge Invigilator Invigilator Room No

13-Jun-22 Strategic Management 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Atiq Dr. Atiq - LR-005

14-Jun-22 Consulting in Human Resource 05:45 - 07:45 Azam Farooq Azam Farooq - LR-003

15-Jun-22 Project Leadership 05:45 - 07:45 Hassan Daud Butt Hassan Daud Butt Ahsan Ashfaq LR-001

16-Jun-22 Organizational Diagnosis and Tra 05:45 - 07:45 Hassan Mustafa - - LR-006

16-Jun-22 Marketing Strategies: Concepts a 05:45 - 07:45 Abdul Qadus - - LR-001

16-Jun-22 Data Science for Finance 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Attaullah Shah - - Lab-B1

17-Jun-22 Contemporary Issues in Finance 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Maryam Jabeen - - LR008+009

17-Jun-22 Salary and Compensation Manag 05:45 - 07:45 Adnan Malik - - LR-003

17-Jun-22 Marketing for Nonprofit Organiz 05:45 - 07:45 Zeeshan Khattak - - LR-001

June 03, 2022
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Institute of Management Sciences
 

Programme MS (Mgt.Sci.)

Semester 1 Group A

Final TermExam Type

Date Subject Time Incharge Invigilator Invigilator Room No

13-Jun-22 Case Studies in Finance 05:45 - 07:45 Maira Zeb Maira Zeb - LR-006

14-Jun-22 Advanced Logic and Critical 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Shuja Ahmad Dr. Shuja Ahmad Ali Abdullah LR-006

15-Jun-22 Applied Research Methods 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Saleem Gul Dr. Saleem Gul - LR-003

16-Jun-22 Organizational Diagnosis and Tra 05:45 - 07:45 Hassan Mustafa - - LR-006

June 03, 2022
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Institute of Management Sciences
 

Programme MS (Mgt.Sci.)

Semester 1 Group A

Final TermExam Type

16-Jun-22 Mergers and Acquisitions 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Iftikhar Ul Amin Sohail Khalil - LR-003

17-Jun-22 Salary and Compensation Manag 05:45 - 07:45 Adnan Malik - - LR-003

June 03, 2022
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Institute of Management Sciences
 

Programme MS (Mgt.Sci.)

Semester 2 Group A

Final TermExam Type

Date Subject Time Incharge Invigilator Invigilator Room No

13-Jun-22 Case Studies in Finance 05:45 - 07:45 Maira Zeb - - LR-006

14-Jun-22 Advanced Logic and Critical 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Shuja Ahmad - - LR-006

15-Jun-22 Applied Research Methods 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Saleem Gul - - LR-003

16-Jun-22 Marketing Strategies: Concepts a 05:45 - 07:45 Abdul Qadus - - LR-001

June 03, 2022
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Institute of Management Sciences
 

Programme MS (Mgt.Sci.)

Semester 2 Group A

Final TermExam Type

16-Jun-22 Mergers and Acquisitions 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Iftikhar Ul Amin - - LR-003

16-Jun-22 Organizational Diagnosis and Tra 05:45 - 07:45 Hassan Mustafa - - LR-006

17-Jun-22 Marketing for Nonprofit Organiz 05:45 - 07:45 Zeeshan Khattak - - LR-001

17-Jun-22 Salary and Compensation Manag 05:45 - 07:45 Adnan Malik - - LR-003

June 03, 2022
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Institute of Management Sciences
 

Programme MS (Proj Mgt)

Semester 1 Group A

Final TermExam Type

Date Subject Time Incharge Invigilator Invigilator Room No

13-Jun-22 Qualitative and Quantitative 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Zia Obaid Dr. Zia Obaid Adnan Malik LR-003

15-Jun-22 Project Leadership 05:45 - 07:45 Hassan Daud Butt - LR-001

16-Jun-22 Directed Computational Project 05:45 - 07:45 Ahsan Ashfaq Ahsan Ashfaq - Media Lab02

17-Jun-22 Project Monitoring and Evaluatio 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Amin Ullah Dr. Amin Ullah - LR-007

June 03, 2022
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Institute of Management Sciences
 

Programme MS (Proj Mgt)

Semester 2 Group A

Final TermExam Type

Date Subject Time Incharge Invigilator Invigilator Room No

13-Jun-22 Qualitative and Quantitative 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Zia Obaid - - LR-003

15-Jun-22 Project Leadership 05:45 - 07:45 Hassan Daud Butt - - LR-001

16-Jun-22 Directed Computational Project 05:45 - 07:45 Ahsan Ashfaq - - Media Lab02

17-Jun-22 Project Monitoring and Evaluatio 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Amin Ullah - - LR-007

June 03, 2022
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Institute of Management Sciences
 

Programme MS Eco.

Semester 1 Group A

Final TermExam Type

Date Subject Time Incharge Invigilator Invigilator Room No

14-Jun-22 Applied Econometric Methods 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Atta ur Rehman Dr. Atta ur Rehman Muhammad Ismail LR-007

15-Jun-22 Attaining Sustainable Developme 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Javed Iqbal Dr. Javed Iqbal Ali Abdullah LR-002

16-Jun-22 Topics in International Economic 05:45 - 07:45 Mukhtar Ahmad Mukhtar Ahmad - LR-002

17-Jun-22 Issues in Environmental 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Javed Iqbal (Visiti Dr. Javed Iqbal (Visiting) - LR-006

June 03, 2022
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Institute of Management Sciences
 

Programme MS Eco.

Semester 2 Group A

Final TermExam Type

Date Subject Time Incharge Invigilator Invigilator Room No

14-Jun-22 Applied Econometric Methods 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Atta ur Rehman - - LR-007

15-Jun-22 Attaining Sustainable Developme 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Javed Iqbal - - LR-002

16-Jun-22 Topics in International Economic 05:45 - 07:45 Mukhtar Ahmad - - LR-002

17-Jun-22 Issues in Environmental 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Javed Iqbal (Visiti - - LR-006

June 03, 2022
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Institute of Management Sciences
 

Programme MS-CS

Semester 1 Group A

Final TermExam Type

Date Subject Time Incharge Invigilator Invigilator Room No

13-Jun-22 Advanced Computer Networks 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Zahid Ullah Dr. Zahid Ullah - LR-008

14-Jun-22 Advanced Machine Learning 05:45 - 07:45 Adnan Amin Adnan Amin - LR-009

15-Jun-22 Advanced Computer Architecture 05:45 - 07:45 Omar Bin Samin Omar Bin Samin - LR-006

16-Jun-22 Distributed Computing 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Bashir Hayat Dr. Bashir Hayat - LR-007

June 03, 2022

Page 9 of 12

Controller of Examinations



Institute of Management Sciences
 

Programme MS-CS

Semester 2 Group A

Final TermExam Type

Date Subject Time Incharge Invigilator Invigilator Room No

13-Jun-22 Advanced Computer Networks 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Zahid Ullah - - LR-008

14-Jun-22 Advanced Machine Learning 05:45 - 07:45 Adnan Amin - - LR-009

15-Jun-22 Advanced Computer Architecture 05:45 - 07:45 Omar Bin Samin - - LR-006

16-Jun-22 Distributed Computing 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Bashir Hayat - - LR-007

June 03, 2022

Page 10 of 12
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Institute of Management Sciences
 

Programme MS-DS

Semester 1 Group A

Final TermExam Type

Date Subject Time Incharge Invigilator Invigilator Room No

14-Jun-22 Qualitative Research Methods 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Mukamil Shah Dr. Mukamil Shah - LR-008

15-Jun-22 Attaining Sustainable Developme 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Javed Iqbal - - LR-002

16-Jun-22 Climate Change Policy 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Shakeel Hayat Dr. Shakeel Hayat - LR-005

17-Jun-22 Development Economics 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Zahoor Khan Dr. Zahoor Khan - LR-005

June 03, 2022
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Institute of Management Sciences
 

Programme MS-DS

Semester 2 Group A

Final TermExam Type

Date Subject Time Incharge Invigilator Invigilator Room No

14-Jun-22 Qualitative Research Methods 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Mukamil Shah - - LR-008

15-Jun-22 Attaining Sustainable Developme 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Javed Iqbal - - LR-002

16-Jun-22 Climate Change Policy 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Shakeel Hayat - - LR-005

17-Jun-22 Development Economics 05:45 - 07:45 Dr. Zahoor Khan - - LR-005

June 03, 2022
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